
Castel San Pietro 26 27 Agosto Woman - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 8 FONTANESI K. - Yamaha 19:49.195
Tempo Gara

1 1:58.808 16:02:19.804

2 1:55.875 16:04:15.679

3 1:55.372 16:06:11.051

4 1:56.455 16:08:07.506

5 1:58.067 16:10:05.573

6 1:58.266 16:12:03.839

7 2:00.139 16:14:03.978

8 2:01.171 16:16:05.149

9 2:01.500 16:18:06.649

10 2:03.542 16:20:10.191

 Po. 2 - # 116 NOCERA F. - Suzuki + 04.462
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.232 16:02:19.228

2 1:57.030 16:04:16.258

3 1:57.846 16:06:14.104

4 1:59.237 16:08:13.341

5 1:59.681 16:10:13.022

6 1:59.832 16:12:12.854

7 2:00.160 16:14:13.014

8 2:01.304 16:16:14.318

9 2:00.733 16:18:15.051

10 1:59.602 16:20:14.653

 Po. 3 - # 131 MONTINI G. - Yamaha + 35.028
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.537 16:02:22.533

2 1:59.563 16:04:22.096

3 2:00.674 16:06:22.770

4 2:00.780 16:08:23.550

5 2:00.986 16:10:24.536

6 2:03.085 16:12:27.621

7 2:03.739 16:14:31.360

8 2:04.079 16:16:35.439

9 2:03.392 16:18:38.831

10 2:06.388 16:20:45.219

 Po. 4 - # 93 PARRINI F. - Honda + 1:00.248
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.807 16:02:29.803

2 2:02.013 16:04:31.816

3 2:02.091 16:06:33.907

4 2:02.585 16:08:36.492

5 2:02.414 16:10:38.906

6 2:04.358 16:12:43.264

7 2:05.442 16:14:48.706

8 2:06.549 16:16:55.255

9 2:06.601 16:19:01.856

10 2:08.583 16:21:10.439

 Po. 5 - # 966 QUAS R. - Honda + 1:17.324
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.109 16:02:31.105

2 2:05.671 16:04:36.776

3 2:05.779 16:06:42.555

4 2:05.065 16:08:47.620

5 2:06.234 16:10:53.854

6 2:05.328 16:12:59.182

7 2:06.573 16:15:05.755

8 2:06.628 16:17:12.383

9 2:07.213 16:19:19.596

10 2:07.919 16:21:27.515

 Po. 6 - # 174 GIUDICI G. - Husqvarna + 1:24.720
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.175 16:02:36.171

2 2:06.274 16:04:42.445

3 2:04.764 16:06:47.209

4 2:06.271 16:08:53.480

5 2:05.853 16:10:59.333

6 2:06.295 16:13:05.628

7 2:05.641 16:15:11.269

8 2:06.380 16:17:17.649

9 2:07.334 16:19:24.983

10 2:09.928 16:21:34.911

 Po. 7 - # 497 GATSCHER E. - Yamaha + 1:36.121
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.171 16:02:49.167

2 2:07.630 16:04:56.797

3 2:06.711 16:07:03.508

4 2:05.774 16:09:09.282

5 2:06.059 16:11:15.341

6 2:05.952 16:13:21.293

7 2:04.846 16:15:26.139

8 2:07.122 16:17:33.261

9 2:06.804 16:19:40.065

10 2:06.247 16:21:46.312

 Po. 8 - # 987 LAGO E. - Suzuki + 1:42.996
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.282 16:02:41.278

2 2:06.460 16:04:47.738

3 2:05.675 16:06:53.413

4 2:05.196 16:08:58.609

5 2:05.545 16:11:04.154

6 2:09.013 16:13:13.167

7 2:07.393 16:15:20.560

8 2:13.153 16:17:33.713

9 2:10.306 16:19:44.019

10 2:09.168 16:21:53.187

 Po. 9 - # 143 GALVAGNO E. - Husqvarna + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.736 16:02:28.732

2 2:05.556 16:04:34.288

3 2:06.878 16:06:41.166

4 2:10.054 16:08:51.220

5 2:14.721 16:11:05.941

6 2:15.953 16:13:21.894

7 2:16.633 16:15:38.527

8 2:17.967 16:17:56.494

9 2:23.297 16:20:19.791

Fastest lap: 1:55.372 
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Castel San Pietro 26 27 Agosto Woman - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 10 - # 14 GORNI S. - Husqvarna + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.210 16:02:36.206

2 2:15.238 16:04:51.444

3 2:11.631 16:07:03.075

4 2:14.906 16:09:17.981

5 2:15.220 16:11:33.201

6 2:11.757 16:13:44.958

7 2:12.734 16:15:57.692

8 2:14.348 16:18:12.040

9 2:14.885 16:20:26.925

 Po. 11 - # 707 PADRINI S. - Kawasaki + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.518 16:02:43.514

2 2:14.310 16:04:57.824

3 2:12.287 16:07:10.111

4 2:12.955 16:09:23.066

5 2:11.700 16:11:34.766

6 2:12.605 16:13:47.371

7 2:14.253 16:16:01.624

8 2:18.395 16:18:20.019

9 2:16.277 16:20:36.296

 Po. 12 - # 31 SANTAGA' S. - Yamaha + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.513 16:02:44.509

2 2:13.964 16:04:58.473

3 2:13.429 16:07:11.902

4 2:13.020 16:09:24.922

5 2:12.427 16:11:37.349

6 2:13.915 16:13:51.264

7 2:14.364 16:16:05.628

8 2:16.711 16:18:22.339

9 2:16.452 16:20:38.791

 Po. 13 - # 885 ALBERGHINI M. - Yamaha + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.952 16:02:43.948

2 2:15.152 16:04:59.100

3 2:14.227 16:07:13.327

4 2:13.209 16:09:26.536

5 2:12.495 16:11:39.031

6 2:13.935 16:13:52.966

7 2:14.992 16:16:07.958

8 2:16.057 16:18:24.015

9 2:17.552 16:20:41.567

 Po. 14 - # 997 GRAZIA A. - Kawasaki + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.784 16:02:46.780

2 2:14.491 16:05:01.271

3 2:16.083 16:07:17.354

4 2:15.854 16:09:33.208

5 2:16.090 16:11:49.298

6 2:13.750 16:14:03.048

7 2:16.369 16:16:19.417

8 2:14.729 16:18:34.146

9 2:17.577 16:20:51.723

 Po. 15 - # 810 DELL'ANGELO E. - Kawasaki + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.347 16:02:44.343

2 2:25.547 16:05:09.890

3 2:13.842 16:07:23.732

4 2:14.408 16:09:38.140

5 2:13.558 16:11:51.698

6 2:13.157 16:14:04.855

7 2:15.273 16:16:20.128

8 2:15.979 16:18:36.107

9 2:19.341 16:20:55.448

 Po. 16 - # 310 LADINI A. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.436 16:02:49.432

2 2:16.788 16:05:06.220

3 2:15.905 16:07:22.125

4 2:15.159 16:09:37.284

5 2:13.623 16:11:50.907

6 2:18.146 16:14:09.053

7 2:19.271 16:16:28.324

8 2:19.367 16:18:47.691

9 2:17.493 16:21:05.184

 Po. 17 - # 33 INNOCENZI A. - Honda + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.032 16:02:49.028

2 2:18.886 16:05:07.914

3 2:17.326 16:07:25.240

4 2:16.325 16:09:41.565

5 2:15.489 16:11:57.054

6 2:17.628 16:14:14.682

7 2:18.209 16:16:32.891

8 2:17.832 16:18:50.723

9 2:17.785 16:21:08.508

 Po. 18 - # 42 STILO M. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.747 16:02:47.743

2 2:17.582 16:05:05.325

3 2:35.891 16:07:41.216

4 2:17.260 16:09:58.476

5 2:18.570 16:12:17.046

6 2:22.257 16:14:39.303

7 2:20.984 16:17:00.287

8 2:24.071 16:19:24.358

9 2:30.756 16:21:55.114

Fastest lap: 1:55.372 
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 Po. 19 - # 180 SCHWARZ C. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:31.770 16:02:52.766

2 2:23.794 16:05:16.560

3 2:20.755 16:07:37.315

4 2:20.976 16:09:58.291

5 2:22.506 16:12:20.797

6 2:25.334 16:14:46.131

7 2:26.152 16:17:12.283

8 2:26.827 16:19:39.110

9 2:29.271 16:22:08.381

 Po. 20 - # 73 TOGNACCINI C. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:35.332 16:02:56.328

2 2:22.124 16:05:18.452

3 2:22.009 16:07:40.461

4 2:25.393 16:10:05.854

5 2:27.221 16:12:33.075

6 2:25.898 16:14:58.973

7 2:26.919 16:17:25.892

8 2:24.912 16:19:50.804

9 2:30.271 16:22:21.075

 Po. 21 - # 128 CALGARO G. - Honda + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.197 16:02:40.193

2 2:14.302 16:04:54.495

3 2:14.480 16:07:08.975

4 2:16.509 16:09:25.484

5 2:28.349 16:11:53.833

6 2:42.092 16:14:35.925

7 2:42.419 16:17:18.344

8 2:45.953 16:20:04.297

9 2:45.813 16:22:50.110

 Po. 22 - # 17 RINALDI C. - Yamaha + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:36.536 16:02:57.532

2 2:22.919 16:05:20.451

3 2:23.354 16:07:43.805

4 2:24.888 16:10:08.693

5 2:27.713 16:12:36.406

6 2:30.374 16:15:06.780

7 2:32.740 16:17:39.520

8 2:33.263 16:20:12.783

 Po. 23 - # 121 STORTI M. - KTM + 4 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:38.201 16:02:59.197

2 2:28.147 16:05:27.344

3 2:32.588 16:07:59.932

4 2:37.511 16:10:37.443

5 2:44.336 16:13:21.779

6 2:43.075 16:16:04.854

Fastest lap: 1:55.372 
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